
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Classified, Handicapped

1 29 4,060 $2,500.00 Pueblo, CODaylight Donuts

2 144 3,910 $1,500.00 Salida, COHorizon Dental #2

3 19 3,878 $1,055.00 Loveland, CO2 Blondes and a Six Pack

4 265 3,845 $778.00 Greeley, COAnthony's Team

5 356 3,844 $604.00 Windsor, COFamily Matterz

6 148 3,830 $491.00 LaJunta, CONo Clue

7 104 3,802 $418.00 Thornton, COBlame it on Randy

8 276 3,778 $350.50 Salida, COSplit Happens

8 98 3,778 $350.50 Littleton, COPlatte Gamblers #1

10 221 3,774 $306.00 Thornton, COX-Tremely Average

11 343 3,769 $286.00 Grand Junction, COMarried...with Bowling

12 206 3,761 $269.00 Lakewood, CODeadwood #2

13 250 3,760 $253.00 Byers, COMustang Chuck

14 335 3,729 $238.00 Denver, COAvengers Forever

15 189 3,722 $225.00 Morrison, COSummit #1

16 220 3,720 $212.00 Windsor, COHansen

17 247 3,718 $200.00 Thornton, COSat. Night Mixer #3

18 324 3,717 $188.00 Salida, COSanch Construction

19 244 3,708 $168.00 Howard, COThere's A Driver in charge

19 332 3,708 $168.00 Colo Spgs, COTeam Alex

21 264 3,707 $150.00 Greeley, COAmanda

$10,710.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Regular, Handicapped

1 123 3,921 $3,000.00 Longmont, CODawgwood

2 219 3,866 $1,800.00 Trinidad, COBuncha Splitheads

3 315 3,857 $1,086.00 Pueblo, COIn It To Win It

4 320 3,852 $742.00 Thornton, COListen to Tamica

5 240 3,847 $574.00 Cotopaxi, COWestcliff #2

6 26 3,812 $489.00 Littleton, COPit of Misery All-stars

7 156 3,810 $442.00 Lakewood, COKiller Bees

8 30 3,806 $413.00 Colorado Springs, COWho Gives A Split

9 182 3,805 $393.00 Colo Spgs, COStone Peak?

10 93 3,781 $376.00 Lochbuie, COShould've been my 1st Ball

11 278 3,780 $362.00 Fort Collins, COFins Up

12 188 3,772 $348.00 Lamar, CONo Split Sherlock

13 289 3,769 $333.00 Yuma, CONickel Grabbers

14 347 3,767 $320.00 Salida, COPizzino Concrete

15 95 3,747 $307.00 Mead, COTravis #1

16 73 3,745 $294.00 Brighton, COShockers
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17 78 3,734 $281.00 Broomfield, COLM  Tax and Accounting

18 151 3,716 $268.00 Denver, COFull House

19 10 3,701 $255.00 Aurora, COThat's What She Said

20 280 3,694 $242.00 Fort Collins, COPot Luck

21 184 3,691 $229.00 Englewood, COTeam Chavez

22 16 3,690 $216.00 Colorado Springs, COBad Timing

23 169 3,684 $202.00 Northglenn, COPinsanity 2

24 39 3,683 $189.00 Deer Trail, COCautcha

25 252 3,664 $176.00 Arvada, COLeave Your Mark Pro shop #6

26 246 3,661 $163.00 Thornton, COSat. Night Mixer #2

27 86 3,657 $150.00 Longmont, COCentennial Lanes

$13,650.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Team, Scratch , Scratch

1 81 3,412 $1,200.00 Aurora, COTeam 5280 Fire

2 10 3,380 $750.00 Aurora, COThat's What She Said

3 318 3,373 $469.00 Centennial, COThe Bowler Depot

4 287 3,371 $314.00 Aurora, COTeam 5280 Winter

5 79 3,366 $235.00 Ft Collins, CONoCo storm

6 58 3,359 $193.00 Englewood, COCoach's Corner

7 111 3,358 $169.00 Loma, CONadeau Pro Shop I

$3,330.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$27,690.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Classified, Handicapped

1 284 1,579 $1,000.00 Bennett, COMartin, Randy L / Russell, Jason E

2 126 1,577 $750.00 Littleton, COKeckler, Micheal A / Holifield, Robert L, Jr

3 177 1,540 $558.00 Northglenn, COBlair, Kirk E / Blair, Joshua L

4 100 1,533 $438.00 Keenesburg, COBecker, Rod / Becker, Jared D

5 341 1,528 $363.00 Windsor, COGonzalez, Nicholas D / Terry, Justin J

6 265 1,527 $315.00 Greeley, COCron, Alison N / Barber, David J

7 265 1,524 $286.00 Greeley, COCron, Eric / Cron, Anthony D

8 234 1,520 $265.00 Fort Lupton, COGalicia, Frank E / Galicia, Jason J

9 264 1,518 $246.00 Greeley, COHong, David / Tamez-Valerio, Syncere

9 99 1,518 $246.00 Littleton, COGood, Brevon / Zamora, Zachary

11 192 1,512 $233.00 Golden, COSchneider, Justin D / Gonzales, Ralph M

12 35 1,506 $228.00 Denver, COStark, Ariel D / Goodrum, George W, JR

13 306 1,505 $222.00 Julesburg, COWakefield, Kracinda L / Ferguson, Charles E

14 200 1,503 $218.00 Aurora, COWetzel, Michael D / Barrett, Dallas B

15 19 1,495 $213.00 Loveland, CORairdon, Stacey M / Klem, Heidi R

16 236 1,494 $209.00 Brighton, COWagner, Ray L / Valenzuela, Kenneth R

17 188 1,489 $205.00 Lamar, COCole, Josh A / Maggart, Ben
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18 265 1,480 $199.00 Greeley, COCron, Alec P / Barber, Amber D

18 110 1,480 $199.00 Loma, COCorbett, Tori A / Shay, Benjamin J

20 17 1,477 $193.00 Colo Spgs, COSmall, Sarah J / Small, Joel M

21 144 1,474 $189.00 Salida, COChing, Tammy J / Ching, Kawika K

22 326 1,469 $186.00 Burlington, CONeve, Brett T / Deines, Kade W

23 135 1,468 $182.00 Laughlin, NVMcKinzie, Kathy P / McKinzie, Jimme L

24 289 1,467 $176.00 Yuma, COGailus, Jeffrey A / Criswell, Mike P

24 162 1,467 $176.00 Westminster, COSilverman, Adam / Silverman, Brian J

26 284 1,465 $170.00 Bennett, COSims, Don F / Sligar, Eric D

27 299 1,464 $166.00 Pueblo West, COHampton, Jeffrey / Hampton, Ginny E

28 150 1,463 $163.00 Pueblo, COBoughton, Christopher D / Tatman, Charis A

29 278 1,462 $159.00 Fort Collins, COCifala, Andrew / Priebe, Andrew S

30 29 1,459 $153.00 Pueblo, CODelariva, Damian / Nunez, Santos C

30 271 1,459 $153.00 Greeley, CORawlings, James E / Olivas, Sadie M

32 83 1,458 $147.00 Salida, COGaalaas, Roger A / Stolba, Michael

33 342 1,456 $144.00 Windsor, COLerma, Oni R / Van Beber, Aidan

34 18 1,455 $140.00 Loveland, COHeughins, Kody A / Hightower, Frank Larry

35 222 1,454 $134.00 Lakewood, COGibson, Warren P / Gibson, Margie A

35 294 1,454 $134.00 Sterling, COLieber, Dave L / Gesford, Gary D

37 306 1,453 $128.00 Julesburg, COMort, Steve D / Thompson, Todd M

38 141 1,450 $125.00 Longmont, COJohnson, Andy R / Dettling, Jacqueline

39 347 1,449 $121.00 Salida, COPugh, Fred L / Parker, Terry A

40 305 1,448 $117.00 Julesburg, COJimenez, Jay / Ervin, Brian J

41 275 1,447 $113.00 Fort Collins, COSchulze, Elyse / Schmierer, Brian W

42 214 1,443 $109.00 Castle Pines, COMc Gary, Joan D / McRae, Sue E

43 34 1,442 $106.00 Colorado Springs, COHill, Celeste D / Hill, John W, III

44 305 1,441 $96.00 Julesburg, COPalser, Bill J / Palser, Michael D

44 354 1,441 $96.00 Colo Spgs, COWolfe, Susan M / Ward, Kevin D

44 122 1,441 $96.00 Goodland, KSMartinez, Alexis L / Martinez, Amanda L

44 198 1,441 $96.00 Windsor, COHansen, Gary / Hansen, Adam G

48 86 1,440 $87.00 Longmont, COAngstead, Carrie K / Angstead, Ron A

49 229 1,438 $81.00 Longmont, COSamborski, Kelley F / Heilig, Peter R, Jr

49 245 1,438 $81.00 Thornton, COSorrell, Darrell R / Wasko, Sean P

51 191 1,437 $75.00 Arvada, COElzinga, Roger B / Massongill, Jon M

52 2 1,434 $71.00 Greeley, COAcevedo, Sandy L / Romero, Marty J

53 297 1,433 $68.00 Pueblo, COGuadagnoli, Adam / Haberman, Nicole

54 233 1,432 $41.33 Fort Collins, COReiff, Lee M / Paul, Thaddeus (Thad) J

54 206 1,432 $41.34 Lakewood, COSmith, Garrett S / Jozwik, Nicholas W

54 211 1,432 $41.33 Greeley, COMontoya, Brittney / Duryee, Steve

$10,948.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Classified Scratch, Scratch

1 82 1,079 $180.00 Buena Vista, COStolba, Kenneth S / Morgan, Troy A

2 51 1,075 $120.00 Denver, COGallegos, Terrina J / Gallegos, Jonah D

3 313 1,064 $72.00 Colorado Springs, COCole, David L / McGilton, Jennifer B

4 83 1,051 $60.00 Salida, COGaalaas, Roger A / Stolba, Michael
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$432.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Regular, Handicapped

1 341 1,652 $1,200.00 Windsor, COPisano, Efrem D / Stout, James K

2 51 1,627 $900.00 Denver, COWobbema, Gregory / Gallegos, Noah J

3 95 1,616 $685.00 Mead, CODeines, Paul D / Tomaski, Thomas D

4 125 1,613 $539.00 Littleton, COEdmunds, Douglas R / Sainz, Pat M, Jr

5 111 1,577 $438.00 Loma, COEvers, Ryan / Nadeau, Dan C

6 111 1,565 $369.00 Loma, COChristian, Chase / Robinson, Morgan B

7 155 1,548 $322.00 Colo Spgs, COMarlow, Josh A / Ramos, Valentino

8 288 1,547 $289.00 Aurora, COGarcia, Monica L / Popovich, Marco A

9 2 1,543 $265.00 Greeley, COEckhardt, Corbin / Hamburger, Cory

10 277 1,542 $249.00 Fort Collins, COHittle, Zach Z / McKewin, Jake L

11 51 1,537 $236.00 Denver, COGallegos, Steven M / Gwynn, John H

12 341 1,527 $227.00 Windsor, COEndres, Zach B / Horvath, Scott T

13 339 1,524 $219.00 Aurora, COArmstrong, Jacob S / Fabry, Austin R

14 146 1,522 $213.00 Colorado Springs, CORobinson, Joseph M / Henderson, Jacob L

15 254 1,521 $208.00 Arvada, COSchafer, Everrett J / Ditter, Paul J

16 158 1,520 $203.00 Denver, COOtero, Fernando, Jr / Widick, Wesley A

16 259 1,520 $203.00 Arvada, COHernandez, Isaac L / Koeltzow, Kristopher

18 169 1,514 $197.00 Northglenn, COBoddy, Timothy A / Covalt, Troy J

19 311 1,512 $194.00 Peyton, COStarke, Michael J / Starke, Duane F

20 219 1,509 $189.50 Trinidad, COMartinez, Javier R / Cirone, Jason

20 156 1,509 $189.50 Lakewood, COMoore, Matt A / Beke, Jared E

22 102 1,508 $182.50 Parker, COPalmer, Samuel D / Knudsen, Steve L

22 10 1,508 $182.50 Aurora, COPort, Gail D / Mounts, Michael S

24 111 1,506 $178.00 Loma, COMiller, Jayden T / Nadeau, Chase

25 154 1,501 $176.00 Colo Spgs, COSvoboda, Gary L / Hermann, Robert D

26 262 1,500 $173.00 Arvada, CORuehlen, Joshua D / Evans, Edward

27 257 1,497 $170.00 Arvada, COWagner, Devin T / Schneider, Curtis J

28 188 1,496 $167.00 Lamar, COCampbell, Cody / Campbell, Thomas R

29 28 1,493 $164.00 Colo Spgs, COScrivens, Andrew P / Scrivens, Anthony J

30 322 1,492 $161.00 Manitou Springs, COWest, Andrew / Robinson, Leonard (Leo) A, Jr

31 257 1,491 $158.00 Arvada, COFossett, Derrick E / Stellick, Scott A

32 62 1,490 $155.00 Lakewood, COPrescott, Arman F, Jr / Gray, Chase

33 273 1,489 $152.00 Longmont, COJacques, Steve L / Dolloff, Jeremy G

34 185 1,488 $150.00 Aurora, CONash, Darrell R / Newsom, David A

35 43 1,486 $147.00 Loveland, COCanfield, Shannon / Moon, Courtney T

36 54 1,482 $144.00 Aurora, COMoore, Mason C / Moore, Morgan J

37 81 1,481 $141.00 Aurora, COCrites, Thomas / Frison, Clark E

38 318 1,472 $136.50 Centennial, COMontgomery, Jeff L / Wolfe, Alfred L, III

38 357 1,472 $136.50 Windsor, COSerrano, Eric J / Stone, Pamper

40 313 1,471 $130.50 Colorado Springs, COBlackwelder, Dustin J / Williams, Jason E

40 54 1,471 $130.50 Aurora, COMartinez, John (JC) C / White, Joe E, III

42 95 1,469 $125.00 Mead, COMatney, Anthony G / Dumler, Travis D

42 55 1,469 $125.00 Aurora, COHerman, Chloe L / Lee, Shawn J

44 58 1,467 $121.00 Englewood, CODias, Mike / Hosler, Ronald L
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45 191 1,464 $116.50 Arvada, COJovanovich, Michael P / Vachon, Daniel P

45 19 1,464 $116.50 Loveland, CORairdon, Isaiah W / Gwinn, Jordan

47 235 1,463 $112.00 Fort Lupton, CODean, Richard F / Galicia, Thomas A

48 182 1,462 $107.50 Colo Spgs, COBloodworth, Perry B / Sibley, Kevin S

48 279 1,462 $107.50 Fort Collins, COGoebel, Tim / McDonald, Matt R

50 352 1,461 $103.00 Centennial, COGuy, Trina Y / Guy, Quin E

51 344 1,460 $100.00 Canon City, COMcBride-Smith, Donovan / Gardner, Kyler T

52 129 1,457 $96.50 Westminister, COFistell, Gregory V / Kondrotis, William J

52 57 1,457 $96.50 Littleton, COBailey, Jeff / Karney, Matt

54 184 1,454 $89.00 Englewood, COChavez, Ron D / Pacheco, Anthony

54 130 1,454 $89.00 Thornton, COStehle, John J, Jr / Fancher, Brian D

54 199 1,454 $89.00 Longmont, COLindo, Jamie A / Brophy-Lindo, Erin

57 271 1,453 $81.50 Greeley, COOlivas, Jacob J / Maher, Chip

57 167 1,453 $81.50 Northglenn, COToney, Trinna L / Christie, Brian J

59 246 1,452 $77.00 Thornton, COEfendic, Alice E / Sunada, Bruce K

60 34 1,451 $74.00 Colorado Springs, COWebb, Steven R / Webb, Anthony M

61 183 1,450 $70.50 Greeley, COThorpe, Jim / Hill, Christopher

61 12 1,450 $70.50 Grand Junction, COHille, Mark E / Prather, Jason

63 332 1,449 $47.25 Colo Spgs, COSvette, Sean / Johnson, Kenneth E

63 311 1,449 $47.25 Peyton, CORegis, Daniel S / Chapin, Jeff R

63 169 1,449 $47.25 Northglenn, COCovalt, Tiffanie J / Wood, Randall S

63 315 1,449 $47.25 Pueblo, COHazelton, Andrew D / Schaak, Alfred T, Jr

$12,908.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Doubles, Regular Scratch, Scratch

1 51 1,525 $600.00 Denver, COWobbema, Gregory / Gallegos, Noah J

2 51 1,524 $400.00 Denver, COGallegos, Steven M / Gwynn, John H

3 341 1,523 $292.00 Windsor, COPisano, Efrem D / Stout, James K

4 111 1,490 $220.00 Loma, COChristian, Chase / Robinson, Morgan B

5 111 1,488 $171.00 Loma, COMiller, Jayden T / Nadeau, Chase

6 111 1,481 $139.00 Loma, COEvers, Ryan / Nadeau, Dan C

7 311 1,459 $116.00 Peyton, COStarke, Michael J / Starke, Duane F

8 10 1,442 $101.00 Aurora, COPort, Gail D / Mounts, Michael S

9 277 1,435 $91.00 Fort Collins, COHittle, Zach Z / McKewin, Jake L

10 95 1,428 $84.00 Mead, CODeines, Paul D / Tomaski, Thomas D

11 259 1,426 $79.00 Arvada, COHernandez, Isaac L / Koeltzow, Kristopher

12 81 1,422 $76.00 Aurora, COCrites, Thomas / Frison, Clark E

13 339 1,408 $73.00 Aurora, COArmstrong, Jacob S / Fabry, Austin R

14 55 1,397 $70.00 Aurora, COHerman, Chloe L / Lee, Shawn J

15 54 1,394 $70.00 Aurora, COMoore, Mason C / Moore, Morgan J

16 341 1,393 $68.00 Windsor, COEndres, Zach B / Horvath, Scott T

17 311 1,375 $67.00 Peyton, CORegis, Daniel S / Chapin, Jeff R

18 330 1,374 $67.00 Arvada, COCarvelli, Bradley A / Shanks, Rod

19 287 1,373 $65.00 Aurora, COGensch, William / Johnson, Ronald E, III

20 259 1,371 $65.00 Arvada, COMontoya, Brian / Delaney, Jeffrie Q, Jr

21 54 1,362 $64.00 Aurora, COBecker, Brandon / Gulczynski, Brandon M

22 130 1,361 $63.00 Thornton, COStehle, John J, Jr / Fancher, Brian D
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23 257 1,360 $62.50 Arvada, COFossett, Derrick E / Stellick, Scott A

23 318 1,360 $62.50 Centennial, COMontgomery, Jeff L / Wolfe, Alfred L, III

25 58 1,352 $61.00 Englewood, CODias, Mike / Hosler, Ronald L

26 79 1,349 $61.00 Ft Collins, COSteinmetz, Duane E / Maxey, Garret J

27 146 1,348 $60.00 Colorado Springs, CORobinson, Joseph M / Henderson, Jacob L

$3,348.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$27,636.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Classified, Handicapped

1 19 860 $500.00 Loveland, COKlem, Heidi R

2 305 842 $400.00 Julesburg, COJimenez, Jay

3 324 841 $353.00 Salida, COMartinez, Brian

4 288 840 $314.00 Aurora, COGarcia, Monica L

5 314 831 $281.00 Colorado Springs, COMann, Robbi L

6 264 825 $253.00 Greeley, COCron, Amanda A

7 61 821 $220.00 Colo Spgs, COWalker, Daryl D

7 126 821 $220.00 Littleton, COHolifield, Robert L

9 69 820 $194.00 Arvada, COBurch, Cara

10 324 817 $181.00 Salida, COWalker, Tim R

11 2 815 $169.00 Greeley, COAcevedo, Sandy L

12 198 814 $159.00 Windsor, COHansen, Adam G

13 244 813 $151.00 Howard, CODriver, Joseph C

14 264 810 $144.00 Greeley, COHong, David

15 45 807 $139.00 Aurora, COSandham, Mike

16 206 806 $134.00 Lakewood, COJozwik, Nicholas W

17 359 805 $127.00 Englewood, COChacon, Elias

17 199 805 $127.00 Longmont, COBrophy-Lindo, Erin

19 35 804 $122.00 Denver, COGoodrum, George W

20 219 803 $117.50 Trinidad, COClark, Matt J

20 83 803 $117.50 Salida, COLacy, John H

22 341 802 $114.00 Windsor, COGonzalez, Nicholas D

23 221 800 $112.00 Thornton, COAlvino, Michael D

24 100 797 $110.00 Keenesburg, COBecker, Rod

25 240 796 $108.00 Cotopaxi, COCrispe, Wyatt J

26 208 794 $106.00 Aurora, CONicolino, Brian P

27 265 793 $105.00 Greeley, COCron, Alison N

28 296 790 $104.00 Eagle, COWilson, Danny E

29 29 788 $101.34 Pueblo, CONunez, Santos C

29 33 788 $101.33 Sterling, CODeMers, Aaron T

29 250 788 $101.33 Byers, COCrouse, Teresa M

32 257 785 $98.50 Arvada, COFossett, Amber L

32 143 785 $98.50 Salida, COCain-MacBean, Desiree

34 332 783 $96.00 Colo Spgs, COParry, Virginia M

34 305 783 $96.00 Julesburg, COPalser, Michael D
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34 248 783 $96.00 Thornton, COSnider, Taylor M

37 359 781 $94.00 Englewood, COHolmes, Anthony A

38 356 779 $92.00 Windsor, CODayton, Khrystalena

39 284 778 $90.00 Bennett, CORussell, Jason E

39 278 778 $90.00 Fort Collins, COPriebe, Andrew S

39 240 778 $90.00 Cotopaxi, COLockhart, Chad

42 234 777 $88.00 Fort Lupton, COGalicia, Jason J

43 276 776 $88.00 Salida, COPoplin, Denise R

44 306 774 $85.50 Julesburg, COFerguson, Charles E

44 225 774 $85.50 Lakewood, COJorgenson, Jeff M

44 77 774 $85.50 Aurora, COCooke, Douglas J

44 200 774 $85.50 Aurora, COBarrett, Dallas B

48 188 773 $82.00 Lamar, COCampbell, Cody

48 211 773 $82.00 Greeley, COMontoya, Brittney

48 18 773 $82.00 Loveland, COHightower, Frank Larry

51 156 771 $79.50 Lakewood, COBeke, Jenean R

51 222 771 $79.50 Lakewood, COGibson, Margie A

53 144 770 $77.50 Salida, COMcMorrow, Kyle C

53 294 770 $77.50 Sterling, COGesford, Gary D

55 218 769 $76.00 Trinidad, COGutierrez, Daniel E

56 204 768 $76.00 Pueblo West, COOelrich, Ed M

57 84 767 $75.00 Loveland, COChambers, Desiree C

58 218 766 $73.00 Trinidad, COBerry, Lynette A

58 237 766 $73.00 Edwards, COVelazco, Martin

58 257 766 $73.00 Arvada, COColeman, Samantha R

61 222 765 $70.50 Lakewood, COGibson, Warren P

61 212 765 $70.50 Woodland Park, COBittinger, Michael S

63 30 764 $69.00 Colorado Springs, COVillamarin, Maurice

64 110 763 $67.50 Loma, COCorbett, Tori A

64 264 763 $67.50 Greeley, COTamez-Valerio, Syncere

66 239 762 $66.00 Westcliffe, CODelillo, Cassie M

67 28 761 $63.50 Colo Spgs, COBurns, Terry "Steven"

67 27 761 $63.50 Colo Spgs, COOrser, Daniel P

67 35 761 $63.50 Denver, COStark, Ariel D

67 265 761 $63.50 Greeley, COCron, Anthony D

71 217 760 $61.50 Trinidad, CORuscetti, Daniel

71 281 760 $61.50 Thornton, COJohnson, Brandon M

73 305 759 $58.50 Julesburg, COPeterson, Kenny

73 284 759 $58.50 Bennett, COMartin, Randy L

73 221 759 $58.50 Thornton, COAldrich, Keegen J

73 203 759 $58.50 Brush, COBanks, Jordyn L

77 324 758 $55.00 Salida, COWestphal, Starr E

77 292 758 $55.00 Burlington, COZiegler, Patricia L

77 292 758 $55.00 Burlington, COSchaffer, Mike D

80 148 757 $51.20 LaJunta, COStoker, Jeremiah R

80 193 757 $51.20 Thornton, CORamirez, Richard A

80 29 757 $51.20 Pueblo, COMartinez, Jared L

80 164 757 $51.20 Pueblo, COGoodwin, Jodie

80 5 757 $51.20 Westminster, CODanielson, Steve
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85 9 756 $48.50 Granby, COAndersen, Kevin L

85 17 756 $48.50 Colo Spgs, COSmall, Sarah J

87 85 755 $46.50 Arvada, COMartinez, Michelle R

87 120 755 $46.50 Thornton, COMc Cool, Mason

89 93 754 $44.50 Lochbuie, COJensen, Dave

89 248 754 $44.50 Thornton, COCasey, Tyler A

91 83 753 $42.00 Salida, COStolba, Michael

91 155 753 $42.00 Colo Spgs, CORamos, Valentino

91 236 753 $42.00 Brighton, COWagner, Ray L

94 179 752 $38.00 Northglenn, CORothfuss, Krissi M

94 263 752 $38.00 McClave, COStuart, Chris

94 122 752 $38.00 Goodland, KSMartinez, Alexis L

94 285 752 $38.00 Aurora, COTye, Monica R

94 323 752 $38.00 Lamar, CODeines, Garold

99 98 750 $34.00 Littleton, COBusto, John T

99 332 750 $34.00 Colo Spgs, COSvette, Sean

99 38 750 $34.00 Grand Junction, COReichen, Norm

99 144 750 $34.00 Salida, COChing, Tammy J

99 271 750 $34.00 Greeley, COOlivas, Jacob J

104 174 749 $31.00 Northglenn, COCarlson, Douglas M

105 294 748 $10.00 Sterling, COLieber, Dave L

105 59 748 $10.00 Parker, COMirdik, Andrew J

105 149 748 $10.00 Pueblo, COLucio, Steven A

$10,220.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Classified Scratch, Scratch

1 83 578 $115.00 Salida, COStolba, Michael

2 295 569 $80.00 Denver, CODubskyPrahl, Joy C

3 237 567 $71.00 Edwards, COSutton, Derek P

4 285 566 $60.00 Aurora, COTye, Monica R

5 5 560 $51.00 Westminster, COKortum, Colby R

6 83 558 $42.00 Salida, COLacy, John H

7 237 554 $31.00 Edwards, COWebster, Jason

$450.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Regular, Handicapped

1 34 881 $575.00 Colorado Springs, COHill, John W

2 222 868 $425.00 Lakewood, CODucker, Bryce M

3 297 864 $257.50 Pueblo, COKeasling, Jacob D

3 259 864 $257.50 Arvada, COHernandez, Isaac L

5 22 857 $186.00 Lakewood, COSharbonno, Craig H

6 314 850 $166.00 Colorado Springs, COMann, Tom G

7 313 849 $157.00 Colorado Springs, COWilliams, Jason E

8 72 847 $148.50 Colorado Springs, COVan Horn, Ryan T
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8 129 847 $148.50 Westminister, COKondrotis, William J

10 160 841 $144.00 Eagle, COFunk, Chris A

11 1 837 $143.00 Frederick, CORurup, Kevin R

12 356 835 $142.00 Windsor, COWood, Arryk D

13 231 832 $140.00 Aurora, COSmith, Shawn D

14 52 831 $139.00 Denver, COSinouansai, Somdeth

15 354 830 $139.00 Colo Spgs, COArcher, Timothy J

16 105 824 $138.00 Loma, COPickering, Donald R

17 155 822 $137.00 Colo Spgs, COGillett, Ethan M

18 42 821 $136.00 Loveland, COGeisler, Andy L

19 37 820 $135.00 Aurora, COStokes, Brad J

20 298 816 $134.00 Longmont, COOrth, Eric J

21 109 815 $133.00 Loma, COEdmonds, Jared

22 287 813 $132.00 Aurora, COGensch, William

22 317 813 $132.00 Parker, COAguirre, Leo V

24 26 812 $131.00 Littleton, COJones, Jeremy J

25 51 811 $130.00 Denver, COGallegos, Noah J

26 19 810 $129.00 Loveland, CORairdon, Isaiah W

27 57 809 $128.00 Littleton, COKarney, Matt

28 44 808 $127.00 Littleton, COBrown, Ken T

29 271 807 $126.00 Greeley, CORawlings, James E

29 7 807 $126.00 Salida, COHarris, Wade W

31 278 806 $124.00 Fort Collins, COPerry, Rick A

31 344 806 $124.00 Canon City, COSmith, Shad

31 109 806 $124.00 Loma, CODeick, Dean

34 146 805 $122.00 Colorado Springs, CORobinson, Joseph M

35 207 800 $120.50 Lakewood, COGarduno, Timothy M

35 12 800 $120.50 Grand Junction, COLandis, Jim

37 6 798 $117.80 Ft. Morgan, COWales, Kevin G

37 163 798 $117.80 Pueblo, CORivera, Derek J

37 358 798 $117.80 Brighton, CORuiz, Jose R

37 40 798 $117.80 Loveland, COGirard, William K

37 34 798 $117.80 Colorado Springs, COWebb, Steven C

42 17 797 $114.50 Colo Spgs, COHofmann, Joey

42 235 797 $114.50 Fort Lupton, CODean, Richard F

44 43 796 $113.00 Loveland, COCanfield, Shannon

45 79 795 $112.00 Ft Collins, COSteinmetz, Duane E

45 89 795 $112.00 Littleton, CORoybal, Timothy J

45 262 795 $112.00 Arvada, CORuehlen, Joshua D

48 277 793 $109.00 Fort Collins, COMartin, Kris I

48 124 793 $109.00 Littleton, COMantych, Brett

48 95 793 $109.00 Mead, CODageenakis, David A

51 59 792 $107.00 Parker, COCorral, Tony

52 109 791 $106.00 Loma, COBreedlove, William R

53 340 790 $105.50 Aurora, COCampbell, Jeff T

53 192 790 $105.50 Golden, COGonzales, Ralph M

55 269 789 $103.50 Loveland, COHausser, David E

55 120 789 $103.50 Thornton, COSilva, Tony B

57 188 787 $102.00 Lamar, COCampbell, Thomas R
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58 76 786 $100.50 Aurora, COMalacky, William M

58 76 786 $100.50 Aurora, COConvery, Brian M

60 40 785 $99.00 Loveland, COBoltz, Phil E

60 286 785 $99.00 Aurora, COHoward, Hailey E

62 240 784 $98.00 Cotopaxi, COAllen, Timothy J

63 28 783 $96.50 Colo Spgs, COScrivens, Anthony J

63 62 783 $96.50 Lakewood, COPrescott, Arman F

65 279 782 $94.00 Fort Collins, COGoebel, Tim

65 73 782 $94.00 Brighton, COHutchings, Stephen L

65 72 782 $94.00 Colorado Springs, CODickson, William Jeff

68 146 781 $93.00 Colorado Springs, COHenderson, Jacob L

69 30 780 $91.50 Colorado Springs, COSmith, Ronald D

69 48 780 $91.50 Thornton, COStrickland, David W

71 284 779 $89.00 Bennett, COSligar, Eric D

71 285 779 $89.00 Aurora, COTrujillo, David

71 327 779 $89.00 Colorado Springs, COGlass, Alexander A

74 153 778 $86.33 Boulder, COHilovsky, Rick S

74 279 778 $86.33 Fort Collins, COBickel, Kevin A

74 112 778 $86.34 Loma, COKellerby, Mark P

77 226 777 $84.00 Lakewood, COYagow, Jason A

77 89 777 $84.00 Littleton, COBehil, Richard A

77 245 777 $84.00 Thornton, COWasko, Sean P

80 219 776 $80.00 Trinidad, COCirone, Jason

80 240 776 $80.00 Cotopaxi, CODeLillo, Vincent

80 78 776 $80.00 Broomfield, COBennett, Bert L

80 344 776 $80.00 Canon City, COMcBride-Smith, Donovan

80 277 776 $80.00 Fort Collins, COGale, Branden C

80 187 776 $80.00 Commerce City, COKlocker, Robert J

86 338 775 $77.00 Greeley, COCall, Tyler W

87 94 774 $75.50 Brighton, COFernandez, Mark S

87 57 774 $75.50 Littleton, CODesrochers, Sean R

89 222 773 $73.00 Lakewood, COGibson, Logan P

89 90 773 $73.00 Littleton, COMacFarlane, John J

89 20 773 $73.00 Peyton, COGantt, Jerry A

89 25 773 $73.00 Highlands Ranch, CODick, Derek R

93 248 772 $69.50 Thornton, COSnider, Travis M

93 331 772 $69.50 Arvada, COSuthers, Katrina

93 1 772 $69.50 Frederick, COMitchell, Jeff M

93 10 772 $69.50 Aurora, COWilkerson, Stephen H

97 219 769 $66.00 Trinidad, COMartinez, Javier R

97 20 769 $66.00 Peyton, CODondi, Paul F

97 315 769 $66.00 Pueblo, COLafler, Steve E

97 145 769 $66.00 Colo Spgs, COMoffitt, Robert S

101 37 768 $63.00 Aurora, COVasquez, Michael S

101 212 768 $63.00 Woodland Park, COFooshee, Jeffrey W

101 298 768 $63.00 Longmont, CODickerson, William

104 2 767 $61.00 Greeley, COHamburger, Cory

105 19 766 $60.00 Loveland, COGayler, Brad

106 313 765 $60.00 Colorado Springs, COMann, Garey D
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107 169 763 $56.50 Northglenn, COChase, John D

107 235 763 $56.50 Fort Lupton, COLanning, Dana

107 80 763 $56.50 Pueblo West, COWebster, David H

107 10 763 $56.50 Aurora, COPort, Gail D

107 184 763 $56.50 Englewood, COLabay, Shaun D

107 328 763 $56.50 Arvada, COHydle, Greg P

113 211 762 $52.25 Greeley, COStout, Andrew L

113 294 762 $52.25 Sterling, COHaynes, Thomas H

113 16 762 $52.25 Colorado Springs, COCordova, Arthur L

113 152 762 $52.25 Fountain, COMoyer, Bradley S

117 238 761 $49.50 Brush, COMay-Bruce, Jami

117 121 761 $49.50 Thornton, COJones, Jeffery L

119 253 760 $47.00 Arvada, COJohnson, Matthew W

119 130 760 $47.00 Thornton, COPauley, Jason T

119 251 760 $47.00 Arvada, COYeatts, Marc A

119 44 760 $47.00 Littleton, COLea, Jack B

123 21 759 $43.00 Littleton, COMullings, Shawn

123 39 759 $43.00 Deer Trail, COChristen, Micheal C

123 247 759 $43.00 Thornton, COTierney, Craig C

123 182 759 $43.00 Colo Spgs, COSibley, Kevin S

123 8 759 $43.00 Granby, COFreeman, David R

128 310 758 $40.00 Greeley, COFoltz, Matthew M

128 182 758 $40.00 Colo Spgs, COBuck, Gary R

130 51 757 $38.50 Denver, COWobbema, Gregory

130 333 757 $38.50 Denver, COVaughn, George B

132 105 756 $37.00 Loma, COChristian, Cavin D

133 223 755 $35.00 Camari, CASides, Terry M

133 341 755 $35.00 Windsor, COTerry, Justin J

133 162 755 $35.00 Westminster, COSilverman, Adam

136 2 754 $26.50 Greeley, CORomero, Marty J

136 168 754 $26.50 Northglenn, COBaldi, Kenneth A

136 205 754 $26.50 Erie, CODolloff, Doug L

136 330 754 $26.50 Arvada, COCarvelli, Bradley A

136 231 754 $26.50 Aurora, COHanish, Levi A

136 246 754 $26.50 Thornton, COEfendic, Alice E

$13,650.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Singles, Regular Scratch, Scratch

1 52 794 $500.00 Denver, COSinouansai, Somdeth

2 287 784 $350.00 Aurora, COGensch, William

3 79 779 $205.00 Ft Collins, COSteinmetz, Duane E

4 51 771 $134.00 Denver, COGallegos, Noah J

5 259 770 $98.00 Arvada, COHernandez, Isaac L

6 146 760 $79.00 Colorado Springs, CORobinson, Joseph M

7 285 742 $67.50 Aurora, COTrujillo, David

7 145 742 $67.50 Colo Spgs, COMoffitt, Robert S

9 258 739 $62.00 Arvada, COTripp, Timothy A
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10 79 738 $60.00 Ft Collins, COMaxey, Garret J

11 111 737 $58.50 Loma, COMiller, Jayden T

11 223 737 $58.50 Camari, CATurbeville, Joseph D

13 51 736 $57.00 Denver, COGwynn, John H

14 25 730 $55.50 Highlands Ranch, CODick, Derek R

14 313 730 $55.50 Colorado Springs, COMann, Garey D

16 42 724 $55.00 Loveland, COGeisler, Andy L

17 26 723 $54.00 Littleton, COJones, Jeremy J

18 330 722 $53.00 Arvada, COCarvelli, Bradley A

19 312 719 $52.00 Peyton, COBanister, Rickie A

20 109 718 $51.50 Loma, COEdmonds, Jared

20 10 718 $51.50 Aurora, COPort, Gail D

22 163 717 $50.00 Pueblo, CORivera, Derek J

23 80 715 $49.00 Pueblo West, COWebster, David H

24 314 710 $49.00 Colorado Springs, COMann, Tom G

25 20 709 $47.50 Peyton, COGantt, Jerry A

25 34 709 $47.50 Colorado Springs, COWebb, Steven C

27 112 708 $46.00 Loma, COKellerby, Mark P

28 317 707 $45.00 Parker, COVillagomez, Erick M

29 130 706 $45.00 Thornton, COPauley, Jason T

30 317 705 $44.00 Parker, COAguirre, Leo V

31 95 702 $42.50 Mead, CODageenakis, David A

31 288 702 $42.50 Aurora, COPopovich, Marco A

33 313 701 $42.00 Colorado Springs, COWilliams, Jason E

34 12 700 $41.00 Grand Junction, COPrather, Jason

35 81 699 $40.00 Aurora, CORobinson, Bobby J

36 81 698 $39.00 Aurora, COCrites, Thomas

37 1 697 $38.50 Frederick, COMitchell, Jeff M

37 279 697 $38.50 Fort Collins, COBickel, Kevin A

39 57 696 $36.50 Littleton, CODesrochers, Sean R

39 57 696 $36.50 Littleton, COKarney, Matt

41 294 695 $35.00 Sterling, COHaynes, Thomas H

41 240 695 $35.00 Cotopaxi, COAllen, Timothy J

41 51 695 $35.00 Denver, COWobbema, Gregory

44 51 694 $33.00 Denver, COGallegos, Steven M

45 199 693 $33.00 Longmont, COLindo, Jamie A

46 330 690 $32.00 Arvada, COShanks, Rod

47 160 688 $31.00 Eagle, COFunk, Chris A

48 329 687 $30.00 Arvada, CODavies, Hardy Greg

48 108 687 $30.00 Loma, COWolff, Allen G

50 297 686 $29.00 Pueblo, COMcIntyre, John T

51 279 685 $27.00 Fort Collins, COGoebel, Tim

51 176 685 $27.00 Northglenn, CODominique, Mickel

51 287 685 $27.00 Aurora, COJohnson, Ronald E

51 4 685 $27.00 Westminster, COChavez, Michael L

55 290 683 $12.50 Colorado Springs, COMontgomery, Ricky D

55 54 683 $12.50 Aurora, COGulczynski, Brandon M

$3,501.00Total prizes awarded in this division:
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$27,821.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All - Events Handicap, Classified, Handicapped

1 19 2,515 $300.00 Loveland, COKlem, Heidi R

2 240 2,449 $200.00 Cotopaxi, COCrispe, Wyatt J

3 332 2,431 $164.00 Colo Spgs, COSvette, Sean

4 265 2,427 $136.00 Greeley, COCron, Alison N

5 29 2,425 $114.00 Pueblo, CONunez, Santos C

6 110 2,396 $97.00 Loma, COCorbett, Tori A

7 278 2,389 $83.00 Fort Collins, COPriebe, Andrew S

8 288 2,384 $73.00 Aurora, COGarcia, Monica L

9 284 2,378 $65.00 Bennett, COMartin, Randy L

10 237 2,376 $55.00 Edwards, COVelazco, Martin

10 305 2,376 $55.00 Julesburg, COJimenez, Jay

12 126 2,359 $49.00 Littleton, COHolifield, Robert L

13 265 2,357 $46.00 Greeley, COCron, Anthony D

14 306 2,352 $42.00 Julesburg, COFerguson, Charles E

15 250 2,350 $40.00 Byers, COCrouse, Teresa M

16 144 2,341 $39.00 Salida, COMcMorrow, Kyle C

17 221 2,335 $37.00 Thornton, COAlvino, Michael D

18 271 2,332 $36.00 Greeley, COOlivas, Jacob J

19 306 2,331 $35.00 Julesburg, COThompson, Todd M

20 69 2,329 $35.00 Arvada, COBurch, Cara

21 264 2,327 $34.00 Greeley, COHong, David

22 267 2,319 $33.00 Thornton, COBurkhalter, Dan L

23 264 2,314 $33.00 Greeley, COCron, Amanda A

24 220 2,303 $32.00 Windsor, COHansen, Adam G

25 100 2,299 $32.00 Keenesburg, COBecker, Rod

26 265 2,291 $32.00 Greeley, COCron, Alec P

27 194 2,281 $30.00 Westminster, COThomas, Lezlie E

28 98 2,280 $30.00 Littleton, COBusto, John T

29 208 2,278 $30.00 Aurora, CONicolino, Brian P

30 244 2,275 $29.00 Howard, COSmith, Daniel R

31 149 2,266 $29.00 Pueblo, COLucio, Steven A

32 33 2,262 $29.00 Sterling, CODeMers, Aaron T

33 29 2,257 $28.50 Pueblo, COMartinez, Jared L

33 93 2,257 $28.50 Lochbuie, COJensen, Dave

35 347 2,255 $28.00 Salida, COGower, Robert L

35 314 2,255 $28.00 Colorado Springs, COMann, Robbi L

37 264 2,249 $27.00 Greeley, COTamez-Valerio, Syncere

38 83 2,240 $27.00 Salida, COStolba, Michael

38 46 2,240 $27.00 Thornton, COSteffen, Lance H

40 324 2,238 $26.00 Salida, COMartinez, Brian

41 217 2,237 $26.00 Trinidad, CORuscetti, Daniel

42 119 2,236 $26.00 Thornton, COLovato, Aaron

43 289 2,234 $26.00 Yuma, COGailus, Jeffrey A
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44 280 2,231 $25.00 Fort Collins, COGros-Potter, Robert J

45 257 2,229 $25.00 Arvada, COColeman, Samantha R

46 144 2,228 $25.00 Salida, COChing, Tammy J

47 82 2,227 $24.00 Buena Vista, COGiles, Thomas A

48 221 2,226 $23.50 Thornton, COAldrich, Keegen J

48 155 2,226 $23.50 Colo Spgs, CORamos, Valentino

48 86 2,226 $23.50 Longmont, COAngstead, Carrie K

48 30 2,226 $23.50 Colorado Springs, COHulbert, Roy U

52 17 2,225 $23.00 Colo Spgs, COSmall, Sarah J

53 174 2,224 $22.00 Northglenn, COCarlson, Douglas M

54 218 2,221 $22.00 Trinidad, COGutierrez, Daniel E

55 308 2,219 $21.67 Julesburg, COWebb, Linda I

55 335 2,219 $21.67 Denver, COPorter, Sherry L

55 2 2,219 $21.66 Greeley, COEckhardt, Corbin

58 59 2,218 $21.00 Parker, CODi Paolo, Angela

58 144 2,218 $21.00 Salida, COTroutman, Colt

60 275 2,217 $20.00 Fort Collins, COBeers, Matt

61 148 2,216 $19.67 LaJunta, COFeatheran, Robert P

61 45 2,216 $19.66 Aurora, COSandham, Mike

61 225 2,216 $19.67 Lakewood, COJorgenson, Jeff M

64 325 2,215 $19.00 Burlington, COFlatt, Chris

64 5 2,215 $19.00 Westminster, CODanielson, Steve

64 305 2,215 $19.00 Julesburg, COPeterson, Kenny

67 324 2,213 $18.00 Salida, COWalker, Tim R

68 186 2,212 $18.00 Aurora, COGates, Dawn M

69 294 2,211 $18.00 Sterling, COLieber, Dave L

70 214 2,210 $17.00 Castle Pines, COMc Gary, Joan D

71 297 2,208 $16.67 Pueblo, COHaberman, Nicole

71 83 2,208 $16.66 Salida, COLacy, John H

71 137 2,208 $16.67 Granby, COReffitt, Keith C

74 324 2,207 $16.00 Salida, COQuintana, Adrian R

75 248 2,206 $15.33 Thornton, COCasey, Tyler A

75 285 2,206 $15.33 Aurora, COTye, Monica R

75 135 2,206 $15.34 Laughlin, NVMcKinzie, Kathy P

78 127 2,203 $15.00 Littleton, COSteen, Eric

79 234 2,201 $15.00 Fort Lupton, COGalicia, Manuel

80 244 2,199 $14.00 Howard, CODriver, Joseph C

80 126 2,199 $14.00 Littleton, COKeckler, Micheal A

82 214 2,196 $14.00 Castle Pines, COMcRae, Sue E

83 276 2,193 $13.00 Salida, COPoplin, Denise R

84 321 2,192 $13.00 Morrison, COPolich, John A

85 122 2,191 $12.50 Goodland, KSMartinez, Alexis L

85 99 2,191 $12.50 Littleton, COGood, Brevon

87 219 2,190 $12.00 Trinidad, COClark, Matt J

88 24 2,189 $12.00 Northglenn, COFergurson, John C

89 188 2,188 $12.00 Lamar, COMaggart, Ben

90 292 2,185 $11.00 Burlington, COSchaffer, Mike D

90 96 2,185 $11.00 Mead, COLeonard, James G

92 34 2,183 $10.50 Colorado Springs, COWebb, Steven R
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92 98 2,183 $10.50 Littleton, COKattau, Jenny N

94 213 2,181 $10.00 Castle Pines, CONagel, Jason D

$3,270.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All - Events Handicap, Regular, Handicapped

1 222 2,517 $300.00 Lakewood, CODucker, Bryce M

2 129 2,436 $190.00 Westminister, COKondrotis, William J

3 188 2,426 $152.00 Lamar, COCampbell, Thomas R

4 62 2,421 $125.00 Lakewood, COPrescott, Arman F

5 72 2,419 $104.00 Colorado Springs, COVan Horn, Ryan T

6 1 2,413 $89.00 Frederick, COHarrington, Ryan T

7 2 2,386 $78.00 Greeley, COHamburger, Cory

8 259 2,383 $68.00 Arvada, COHernandez, Isaac L

9 1 2,381 $62.00 Frederick, CORurup, Kevin R

10 356 2,380 $58.00 Windsor, COWood, Arryk D

11 279 2,377 $54.00 Fort Collins, COGoebel, Tim

12 51 2,375 $51.00 Denver, COGallegos, Noah J

13 341 2,369 $48.50 Windsor, COHorvath, Scott T

13 182 2,369 $48.50 Colo Spgs, COSibley, Kevin S

15 287 2,363 $46.00 Aurora, COGensch, William

16 277 2,351 $45.00 Fort Collins, COGale, Branden C

17 19 2,345 $45.00 Loveland, COGayler, Brad

18 235 2,342 $44.00 Fort Lupton, CODean, Richard F

19 28 2,340 $43.00 Colo Spgs, COScrivens, Anthony J

20 156 2,338 $43.00 Lakewood, COMoore, Matt A

21 315 2,337 $43.00 Pueblo, COLafler, Steve E

22 341 2,335 $41.00 Windsor, COTerry, Justin J

23 297 2,332 $41.00 Pueblo, COKeasling, Jacob D

24 146 2,325 $41.00 Colorado Springs, CORobinson, Joseph M

25 284 2,320 $40.00 Bennett, COSligar, Eric D

26 257 2,319 $40.00 Arvada, COSchneider, Curtis J

27 109 2,318 $40.00 Loma, COEdmonds, Jared

28 10 2,314 $40.00 Aurora, COWilkerson, Stephen H

29 19 2,313 $39.00 Loveland, CORairdon, Isaiah W

30 123 2,311 $39.00 Longmont, CODettling, David M

31 206 2,301 $39.00 Lakewood, COJozwik, Nicholas W

32 20 2,300 $38.00 Peyton, COGantt, Jerry A

32 277 2,300 $38.00 Fort Collins, COHittle, Zach Z

34 95 2,298 $38.00 Mead, CODeines, Paul D

35 240 2,297 $38.00 Cotopaxi, COAllen, Timothy J

36 297 2,295 $37.00 Pueblo, COMcIntyre, John T

37 344 2,294 $37.00 Canon City, COMcBride-Smith, Donovan

38 73 2,293 $37.00 Brighton, COHutchings, Stephen L

39 315 2,291 $36.00 Pueblo, COSchaak, Alfred T

40 286 2,290 $36.00 Aurora, COHoward, Hailey E

41 57 2,287 $36.00 Littleton, COKarney, Matt

41 229 2,287 $36.00 Longmont, COHeilig, Peter R
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43 89 2,286 $35.00 Littleton, CORoybal, Timothy J

43 59 2,286 $35.00 Parker, COCorral, Tony

45 219 2,285 $34.50 Trinidad, COCirone, Jason

45 21 2,285 $34.50 Littleton, COKimminau, Keith A

47 42 2,283 $34.00 Loveland, COGeisler, Andy L

48 176 2,282 $34.00 Northglenn, CODominique, Mickel

49 323 2,281 $33.50 Lamar, COEngel, Dave

49 146 2,281 $33.50 Colorado Springs, COHenderson, Jacob L

51 48 2,280 $33.00 Thornton, COHonstein, Ivan J

52 322 2,275 $33.00 Manitou Springs, COWest, Andrew

53 163 2,271 $32.00 Pueblo, COBerisford, Todd A

54 30 2,270 $32.00 Colorado Springs, COSmith, Ronald D

55 160 2,269 $32.00 Eagle, COFunk, Chris A

56 95 2,267 $31.00 Mead, COTomaski, Thomas D

57 294 2,264 $31.00 Sterling, COHaynes, Thomas H

57 125 2,264 $31.00 Littleton, COEdmunds, Douglas R

59 262 2,263 $31.00 Arvada, CORuehlen, Joshua D

60 125 2,261 $30.00 Littleton, COSainz, Pat M

61 111 2,259 $30.00 Loma, CORobinson, Morgan B

62 78 2,257 $30.00 Broomfield, COConger, Matt W

63 81 2,256 $29.00 Aurora, COCrites, Thomas

64 155 2,255 $29.00 Colo Spgs, CORobinette, Charles "Nik" N

65 313 2,253 $29.00 Colorado Springs, COWilliams, Jason E

65 75 2,253 $29.00 Aurora, COHarper, Larry P

67 51 2,249 $28.00 Denver, COWobbema, Gregory

68 86 2,248 $28.00 Longmont, COAngstead, Don P

68 30 2,248 $28.00 Colorado Springs, COLegare, David G

70 222 2,247 $27.00 Lakewood, COGibson, Logan P

70 44 2,247 $27.00 Littleton, COBrown, Ken T

70 271 2,247 $27.00 Greeley, CORawlings, James E

70 151 2,247 $27.00 Denver, CORoderick, Norman L

74 236 2,246 $26.00 Brighton, COValenzuela, Kenneth R

75 269 2,244 $26.00 Loveland, COHausser, David E

75 154 2,244 $26.00 Colo Spgs, COSvoboda, Gary L

77 207 2,241 $25.00 Lakewood, COGarduno, Timothy M

77 32 2,241 $25.00 Brighton, COQuick, Joshua A

79 7 2,238 $25.00 Salida, COHarris, Wade W

79 34 2,238 $25.00 Colorado Springs, COWebb, Steven C

81 352 2,236 $24.00 Centennial, COGuy, Quin E

82 254 2,233 $24.00 Arvada, CODitter, Paul J

83 294 2,230 $24.00 Sterling, COVierow, Spencer J

84 278 2,229 $23.00 Fort Collins, COPerry, Rick A

85 277 2,226 $23.00 Fort Collins, COMartin, Kris I

85 25 2,226 $23.00 Highlands Ranch, COChristensen, Scott M

87 341 2,225 $22.00 Windsor, COStout, James K

88 277 2,224 $22.00 Fort Collins, COMcKewin, Jake L

88 95 2,224 $22.00 Mead, CODageenakis, David A

90 257 2,223 $22.00 Arvada, COStellick, Scott A

91 316 2,222 $21.00 Golden, COHoyer, Daniel W
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91 223 2,222 $21.00 Camari, CASides, Terry M

91 300 2,222 $21.00 Pueblo, COBryan, Jerry L

94 273 2,221 $20.00 Longmont, CODolloff, Jeremy G

94 55 2,221 $20.00 Aurora, COMoore, Mary C

96 150 2,219 $20.00 Pueblo, COBoughton, Christopher D

96 42 2,219 $20.00 Loveland, COWells, Aaren L

98 331 2,218 $19.00 Arvada, COPike, Ian C

99 154 2,217 $19.00 Colo Spgs, COMefford, Steven M

100 341 2,216 $19.00 Windsor, COEndres, Zach B

101 78 2,213 $18.00 Broomfield, COHillis, Jerry D

101 192 2,213 $18.00 Golden, COGonzales, Ralph M

103 80 2,211 $18.00 Pueblo West, COHoward, Elma

103 10 2,211 $18.00 Aurora, COPort, Gail D

105 158 2,210 $17.00 Denver, COOtero, Fernando

106 44 2,209 $17.00 Littleton, COBader, Arlis P

106 98 2,209 $17.00 Littleton, COCramsie, Travis

108 76 2,208 $16.00 Aurora, COMalacky, William M

108 111 2,208 $16.00 Loma, CONadeau, Dan C

108 56 2,208 $16.00 Littleton, COFischel, Lee J

108 22 2,208 $16.00 Lakewood, COSharbonno, Craig H

112 155 2,207 $15.00 Colo Spgs, COGillett, Ethan M

113 99 2,205 $15.00 Littleton, COZamora, Zachary

113 16 2,205 $15.00 Colorado Springs, COMiller, Peter M

115 219 2,204 $14.00 Trinidad, COMartinez, Javier R

116 29 2,203 $13.50 Pueblo, CODeLaRiva, Orlando N

116 340 2,203 $13.50 Aurora, COCampbell, Jeff T

116 358 2,203 $13.50 Brighton, CORuiz, Jose R

116 54 2,203 $13.50 Aurora, COWhite, Joe E

120 50 2,202 $13.00 Loveland, COGray, Vance G

121 89 2,201 $12.50 Littleton, COBehil, Richard A

121 62 2,201 $12.50 Lakewood, COWoolums, Tim C

123 157 2,199 $11.40 Littleton, COMartinac, Duane P

123 93 2,199 $11.40 Lochbuie, COKauffman, William D

123 310 2,199 $11.40 Greeley, COBullard, Scott F

123 339 2,199 $11.40 Aurora, COFabry, Austin R

123 155 2,199 $11.40 Colo Spgs, COMarlow, Josh A

128 314 2,198 $7.75 Colorado Springs, COGood, Jackson R

128 182 2,198 $7.75 Colo Spgs, COBuck, Gary R

128 22 2,198 $7.75 Lakewood, COShettler, James E

128 25 2,198 $7.75 Highlands Ranch, CODick, Derek R

$4,535.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$7,805.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Scratch,  Regular Scratch, Scratch
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1 287 2,276 $450.00 Aurora, COGensch, William

2 51 2,255 $300.00 Denver, COGallegos, Noah J

3 111 2,220 $50.00 Loma, CORobinson, Morgan B

4 86 2,194 $30.00 Longmont, COAngstead, Don P

5 146 2,190 $28.00 Colorado Springs, CORobinson, Joseph M

6 312 2,184 $28.00 Peyton, COBanister, Rickie A

7 341 2,168 $28.00 Windsor, COHorvath, Scott T

8 51 2,167 $27.00 Denver, COGallegos, Steven M

9 1 2,164 $27.00 Frederick, COHarrington, Ryan T

10 175 2,157 $27.00 Northglenn, COLigeski, Michael E

11 51 2,152 $27.00 Denver, COGwynn, John H

12 89 2,142 $27.00 Littleton, CORoybal, Timothy J

13 12 2,138 $27.00 Grand Junction, COPrather, Jason

14 111 2,132 $27.00 Loma, COMiller, Jayden T

15 81 2,127 $27.00 Aurora, COCrites, Thomas

16 339 2,118 $26.00 Aurora, COFabry, Austin R

16 297 2,118 $26.00 Pueblo, COMcIntyre, John T

18 79 2,117 $26.00 Ft Collins, COMaxey, Garret J

19 277 2,113 $26.00 Fort Collins, COMcKewin, Jake L

20 20 2,108 $26.00 Peyton, COGantt, Jerry A

21 259 2,101 $26.00 Arvada, COHernandez, Isaac L

22 277 2,090 $26.00 Fort Collins, COHittle, Zach Z

22 255 2,090 $26.00 Arvada, COMcCracken, Steven A

24 279 2,086 $25.00 Fort Collins, COGoebel, Tim

25 315 2,081 $25.00 Pueblo, COSchaak, Alfred T

25 176 2,081 $25.00 Northglenn, CODominique, Mickel

27 79 2,079 $25.00 Ft Collins, COSteinmetz, Duane E

28 257 2,076 $24.60 Arvada, COSchneider, Curtis J

28 55 2,076 $24.60 Aurora, COHerman, Chloe L

28 10 2,076 $24.60 Aurora, COPort, Gail D

28 317 2,076 $24.60 Parker, COVillagomez, Erick M

28 52 2,076 $24.60 Denver, COSinouansai, Somdeth

33 1 2,075 $24.00 Frederick, CORurup, Kevin R

34 111 2,073 $24.00 Loma, CONadeau, Chase

35 25 2,069 $24.00 Highlands Ranch, CODick, Derek R

36 111 2,064 $24.00 Loma, CONadeau, Dan C

37 294 2,063 $24.00 Sterling, COHaynes, Thomas H

38 259 2,055 $24.00 Arvada, COKoeltzow, Kristopher

39 81 2,050 $23.00 Aurora, COMartinez, Chris M

39 331 2,050 $23.00 Arvada, COPike, Ian C

41 157 2,049 $23.00 Littleton, COGriego, Dion R

41 258 2,049 $23.00 Arvada, COTripp, Timothy A

43 330 2,041 $23.00 Arvada, COCarvelli, Bradley A

43 54 2,041 $23.00 Aurora, COWhite, Joe E

45 311 2,038 $22.50 Peyton, COChapin, Jeff R

45 313 2,038 $22.50 Colorado Springs, COMann, Garey D

47 240 2,030 $22.00 Cotopaxi, COAllen, Timothy J

48 341 2,029 $22.00 Windsor, COTerry, Justin J

49 311 2,028 $22.00 Peyton, COStarke, Duane F
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50 109 2,027 $22.00 Loma, COEdmonds, Jared

50 133 2,027 $22.00 Colorado Springs, COAusec, Dana S

52 95 2,025 $22.00 Mead, CODeines, Paul D

53 203 2,023 $21.50 Brush, CODahlinger, Jason

53 311 2,023 $21.50 Peyton, COStarke, Michael J

55 157 2,022 $21.00 Littleton, COMartinac, Duane P

56 259 2,020 $21.00 Arvada, CODelaney, Jeffrie Q

56 330 2,020 $21.00 Arvada, COShanks, Rod

58 75 2,019 $21.00 Aurora, COHarper, Larry P

59 202 2,017 $21.00 Longmont, CORiley, Michael W

59 80 2,017 $21.00 Pueblo West, COWebster, David H

61 154 2,016 $20.50 Colo Spgs, COMefford, Steven M

61 58 2,016 $20.50 Englewood, CODias, Mike

63 89 2,015 $20.00 Littleton, COBehil, Richard A

63 341 2,015 $20.00 Windsor, COEndres, Zach B

65 169 2,013 $20.00 Northglenn, COWood, Randall S

$2,290.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

All Events Scratch, Classified Scratch, Scratch

1 126 1,858 $90.00 Littleton, COHolifield, Robert L

2 288 1,844 $70.00 Aurora, COGarcia, Monica L

3 347 1,739 $30.00 Salida, COGower, Robert L

4 83 1,715 $27.00 Salida, COStolba, Michael

5 237 1,689 $23.00 Edwards, COVelazco, Martin

6 285 1,648 $20.00 Aurora, COTye, Monica R

7 148 1,646 $17.00 LaJunta, COStoker, Jeremiah R

8 11 1,644 $13.00 Aurora, COHeller, Michael R

9 237 1,643 $10.00 Edwards, COWebster, Jason

$300.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$2,590.00Total prizes awarded in this event:

$93,542.00Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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